SD Licensed Psychologists as of 9/18/2025 11:00:03 AM

Last Name First Name Level License # Effective Date Expiration Date Discipline
Aldrich Alicia Psy.D. 656 9/8/2023 6/30/2026 No
Alvernaz Dominic Psy.D. 637 5/16/2022 6/30/2026 No
Alzoubaidi Julia Ph.D. 638 5/16/2022 6/30/2026 Yes
Andal Kate Ph.D. 576 10/16/2018 6/30/2026 No
Anderson Douglas Psy.D. 353 03/03/1995 6/30/2026 No
Arevalo Irving Ph.D. 620 02/26/2021 6/30/2026 No
Arias Kasie Ph.D. 575 10/16/2018 6/30/2026 No
Arias Robert Ph.D. 606 08/24/2020 6/30/2026 No
Arnio Robert Ph.D. 108 03/01/1982 6/30/2026 No
Ashokar Justine Ph.D. 550 12/02/2016 6/30/2026 No
Bailey Wendy Ph.D. 569 06/05/2018 6/30/2026 No
Bajema Heather Psy.D. 623 07/01/2021 6/30/2026 No
Baker-DeKrey Laiel Ph.D. 619 02/26/2021 6/30/2026 No
Ball Rosalie Ph.D. 554 12/12/2016 6/30/2026 No
Baum Donald Ph.D. 467 04/14/2008 6/30/2026 No
Baum Spencer Psy.D. 509 05/02/2013 6/30/2026 No
Beck June Ph.D. 676 1/9/2025 6/30/2026 No
Becker Emily Ph.D. 495 07/25/2011 6/30/2026 No
Belisle Roger Ph.D. 577 10/16/2018 6/30/2026 Yes
Berghoff Christopher Ph.D. 568 02/12/2018 6/30/2026 No
Bergman Aaron Ph.D. 679 3/17/2025 6/30/2026 No
Bertagnolli Andrew Ph.D. 649 1/16/2023 6/30/2026 No
Blegen Emily Psy.D. 537 09/21/2015 6/30/2026 No
Bohon Cara Ph.D. 645 1/16/2023 6/30/2026 No
Bontreger Mark Psy.D. 364 12/01/1995 6/30/2026 No
Bostwick Christi Ph.D. 669 07/01/2024 6/30/2026 No
Bouska Marvin N/A 191 03/01/1982 6/30/2026 No
Boyd Elizabeth Ph.D. 349 12/06/1994 6/30/2026 No
Boyer Melissa Psy.D. 474 10/28/2008 6/30/2026 No
Brady Kristine Ph.D. 455 09/23/2004 6/30/2026 No
Brendtro Larry Ph.D. 587 07/01/2019 6/30/2026 No
Britzman Mark Ed.D. 292 06/01/1990 6/30/2026 No



Last Name
Buchkoski
Buchkoski
Buri
Burow
Byllesby
Caraway
Carter-Visscher
Chard
Christiansen
Combs
Curry
Daniel
Daniels
Danks
Danzi
Deliramich
Diaz

Diep
Donegan
Dracy
Drozd

Elia

Elliott
Ellison
Erickson
Ferguson
Fiferman
First

Flint
Fogas
Fuller
Gaudig
Gilbertson
Goehring

First Name
Cheryl
Jerome
Robert
Daniel
Brianna
S. Jean
Robin
James
Matthew
Josefine
Inga
Stacia
Mark
Gennea
BreAnne
Aimee
Lyanna
Huong
Elizabeth
David
John
Christopher
Amy
Jeffrey
Sara
Vanessa
Leslie Alan
Kevin
Emilia
Bruce
Stephanie
Trisha
Jackie

Lynn

Level
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ed.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Psy.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Psy.D.
Psy.D.
Psy.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Psy.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ed.D.
Ph.D.

License # Effective Date Expiration Date Discipline

278
234
375
404
648
388
486
414
488
593
636
646
428
504
612
524
607
667
677
420
625
324
442
492
618
398
365
407
538
318
427
628
276
126

06/01/1989
12/01/1984
09/13/1996
12/10/1999
1/16/2023
02/10/1998
03/03/2010
09/26/2000
03/03/2010
10/01/2019
5/16/2022
1/16/2023
06/29/2001
10/21/2012
10/09/2020
08/13/2014
08/24/2020
5/13/2024
1/9/2025
12/08/2000
9/24/2021
06/01/1993
03/06/2003
04/04/2011
02/26/2021
12/10/1998
03/14/1996
12/10/1999
09/21/2015
12/01/1992
06/29/2001
1/13/2022
05/01/1989
03/01/1982

6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Last Name
Goschke
Graber

Greguson-Lund

Gruber
Guest
Hajovsky
Hall

Hall
Hannappel
Harrigan
Haugen
Hayes
Hedlund
Helkenn
Hendricks
Hilber

Hill
Hudson
Hughes
Hunziker
Huxford

Iron Shell-Hill

Jackmon
Jensen
Jilek
Johnson
Kadlec
Kauffman

Keizer

Kelly-Jackson

Kelsey
Kemper
Keohane

Kindsfater

First Name
Genni
Connie
Lezlee
Sharon
Karen
Daniel
Lina
Matthew
Mark
Jennifer
Kimberly
Kimberly
Mindy
Jennifer
Lee
Pamela
Curtis
Jaime
Laura
Elizabeth
Michael
Patricia
Wallace
Karissa
Darren
Nancy
Kelly
David
Suzanne
Lynisha
Margaret
Ericka
Patrick
Hilary

Level
Psy.D.
Psy.D.
Ph.D.
Psy.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Psy.D.
Ph.D.
Psy.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Psy.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Psy.D.
Ph.D.
Psy.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ed.D.
Ph.D.
Psy.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Psy.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.

License # Effective Date Expiration Date Discipline

479
396
485
325
350
579
514
671
687
683
653
682
362
475
529
450
381
493
468
533
512
494
477
640
536
531
412
356
586
684
327
444
380
483

07/22/2009
09/11/1998
01/19/2010
09/01/1993
12/06/1994
10/17/2018
08/30/2013
9/19/2024
8/1/2025
5/2/2025
5/8/2023
4/24/2025
12/01/1995
10/28/2008
10/09/2014
03/25/2004
06/06/1997
04/04/2011
04/14/2008
04/09/2015
05/02/2013
04/11/2011
03/23/2009
07/01/2022
09/21/2015
03/11/2015
06/02/2000
09/07/1995
07/01/2019
07/01/2025
09/17/1993
06/05/2003
12/06/1996
10/19/2009

6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Last Name
Kliewer
Klopper
Konrady
Kozel
Krause
Krebs
Kremin
Langenfeld
Larson
Leafgreen
Leiting
Lerew
Llanes
Loescher
Lohmann
Lopez
Mahony
Marschall
Maxwell
McClure
McParland
Mehlhaff
Merkwan
Messler
Meyers
Miller
Mitchell
Mitchell
Mootz
Morgan
Moss
Mousseau
Mullins

Muntz

First Name
Aimee
Jessica
Sarah
Jennifer
Jim

Scott
Daniel

Stephan

Elizabeth Anne

Manijot
Kari
Cherise
Lissette
Michael
Erik
Margarita
David
Amy
Shannon
Rachel
Deborah
Carol
Joel
Erick
John
Trisha
David
Jason
Jennifer
Elyse
William
Alicia
Wendy

Eleni

Level
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ed.D.
Ed.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.

Psy.D.

Ph.D.

Psy.D.
Psy.D.

Ph.D.

Psy.D.
Psy.D.

Ph.D.

Psy.D.

Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.

Psy.D.

Ph.D.
Ph.D.

Psy.D.

Ph.D.
Ph.D.

Psy.D.

Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.

License # Effective Date Expiration Date Discipline

626
520
507
432
511
367
542
262
424
457
563
532
644
567
557
629
655
544
530
665
505
405
490
608
403
496
650
672
678
633
416
519
535
481

9/24/2021
03/04/2014
05/01/2013
09/14/2001
05/02/2013
03/15/1996
08/01/2016
09/24/1987
06/28/2001
12/06/2004
08/30/2017
03/11/2015
10/3/2022
02/12/2018
07/01/2017
1/13/2022
9/8/2023
08/05/2016
10/09/2014
4/12/2024
10/21/2012
12/10/1999
06/17/2010
08/24/2020
09/13/1999
07/25/2011
1/16/2023
10/3/2024
3/3/2025
2/14/2022
09/26/2000
03/04/2014
06/22/2015
07/22/2009

6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Last Name
Murphy
Murphy
Murtha-Berg
Myers

Nalan-Sheffield

Nehring

Nelson-Wakefield

Nixon
Nordgren
Nour
Ochsner
Owen
Oyen
Pagel
Palensky
Parker
Pennock
Perkinson
Perrenoud
Peterson
Pfaff
Phares
Pierce
Pressman
Pribyl
Price
Quast
Ramey
Rank
Reardon
Reed
Reich
Sandbulte

Schoen

First Name
Ada

Philip

Erin

Tricia
Kayla
David
Summer
Dawn

Jon
Brenda
Tanya

Jodi

Kari
Alexandra
Jodi
James
Danelle
Robert
Mark
Chantal
Robin Taylor
Robert
William
David
Donald Scott
Thomas
Lynette
Michael
Jessica
Rosemarie
Amanda
Holly
Shelley

Jill

Level License # Effective Date Expiration Date Discipline

Ph.D. 546
Ph.D. 539
Ph.D. 578
Ph.D. 686
Ph.D. 591
Ph.D. 446
Ph.D. 681
Psy.D. 670
Ph.D. 340
Ph.D. 484
Ph.D. 630
Psy.D. 436
Ph.D. 581
Psy.D. 610
Ph.D. 643
Ph.D. 541
Psy.D. 478
Ph.D. 269
Ph.D. 316
Psy.D. 515
Ed.D. 338
Ph.D. 368
Ph.D. 431
Psy.D. 443
Ed.D. 393
N/A 154
Ph.D. 460
Psy.D. 540
Ph.D. 580
Ed.D. 104
Ph.D. 556
Psy.D. 506
Ed.D. 311
Ed.D. 319

08/09/2016
09/21/2015
10/17/2018
7/16/2025
08/21/2019
09/04/2003
4/4/2025
8/7/2024
03/01/1994
01/12/2010
1/13/2022
06/13/2002
01/08/2019
09/09/2020
10/3/2022
07/25/2016
07/22/2009
09/01/1988
09/01/1992
09/25/2013
12/01/1993
03/14/1996
09/14/2001
06/05/2003
06/12/1998
03/01/1982
10/11/2005
04/13/2016
01/08/2019
03/01/1982
07/01/2017
10/21/2012
12/01/1991
12/01/1992

6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Last Name
Scovel
Shaffer
Shroyer
Simons
Simons
Sippel
Sivesind
Skillman
Small
Smith
Sommervold
Sorensen
Sorensen
Spivey
Sprouse
Stanage
Sternhagen
Sudenga
Swenson
Tilus
Tindall
Tonsoline
Traub
Trenhaile

Valette

Van Gilder-Pierce

Van Hoven
Van Kley
Vander Lugt
Wall
Warrior
Waugh
Wilcox

Williams

First Name
Kari Ann
Thomas
Lyn

Jeffrey
Raluca
Francine
John
Gemma

Raymond

Rhonda Leigh

Stacy
Stephanie
Tony
Elizabeth
Adrienne
Thomas
Scott
Tricia
Greg
Michael
Brenna
Angela
Eric

Jay

Brett
Taryn
James
Galen
Amanda
Kristi
Anitra
Patrick
Darlene
Michael

Level License # Effective Date Expiration Date Discipline

Ph.D. 439
Ph.D. 472
Ed.D. 341
Ph.D. 438
Ph.D. 517
Ed.D. 435
Ed.D. 283
Ph.D. 421
Ph.D. 662
Ed.D. 373
Psy.D. 609
Ph.D. 553
Psy.D. 523
Ph.D. 260
Psy.D. 668
Ph.D. 342
Ph.D. 534
Psy.D. 592
Ph.D. 223
Psy.D. 652
Psy.D. 647
Ph.D. 660
Psy.D. 508
Ed.D. 394
Ph.D. 516
Ph.D. 430
Ph.D. 685
Ph.D. 401
Ph.D. 657
Psy.D. 654
Ph.D. 659
Ph.D. 651
Ph.D. 680
Ph.D. 448

12/13/2002
07/24/2008
12/01/1993
09/26/2002
09/25/2013
06/13/2002
11/01/1989
02/07/2001
1/26/2024
06/13/1996
08/24/2020
12/07/2016
06/13/2014
06/01/1987
07/01/2024
06/03/1994
06/22/2015
09/17/2019
03/01/1984
5/5/2023
1/16/2023
1/12/2024
05/02/2013
06/12/1998
09/25/2013
09/14/2001
6/24/2025
07/01/1999
9/27/2023
9/8/2023
12/27/2023
5/5/2023
3/26/2025
12/04/2003

6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026

No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Last Name
Williams
Williams

Wilson

Wise-Vander Lee

Witko
Wolterstorff
Woudstra
Zavodny

First Name
Theodore
Tracy

Ann Leard
Nancy
Tawa
Trevor
Katherine

Denis

Level
Ed.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Ph.D.
Psy.D.
Psy.D.
Psy.D.
Ph.D.

License # Effective Date Expiration Date Discipline

302
419
179
378
456
642
674
562

11/01/1990
09/26/2000
03/01/1982
12/06/1996
12/06/2004
10/3/2022

10/28/2024
07/24/2017

6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



